Admission No.: 170342 Parent Contact: +91 90000 12345

Fee Details

Description Amount (â‚¹) GST % GST Amount (â‚¹) Total (â‚¹)

Tuition Fee 20,000 18% 3,600 23,600

Library Fee 2,000 18% 360 2,360

Computer Lab Fee 1,500 18% 270 1,770

Subtotal 4,230 27,730

Amount Paid (in words): Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Rupees
Only.
Payment Mode: Online (UPI)

GST Details

GSTIN (School): 27AAACS1234Q1Z2 GST Rate: 18%

SGST (9%): â‚¹2,115 CGST (9%): â‚¹2,115

Total GST Amount: â‚¹4,230

This is a computer-generated receipt and does not require a signature. Please retain